

|
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP.NO.8003/2013 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1791 OF 2010

KALA @ CHANDRAKALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSP.OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bail and office report)

Date: 26/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Ms. Madhusmita Bora,Adv.
Ms. Suvendu S. Dash, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.
Mr. A. Santhakumaran, Adv.
Ms. Sasikala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, the
matter is adjourned for one week.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master